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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
14.11.2020 - 9:45 Results
Meet Records 1:14.36 CUCNIK, Brina SLO Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 1:14.36 CUCNIK, Brina SLO Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:17.06 STOJILKOVIC, Sara SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:22.41 PAVELSEK, Nina SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:42.06 CHAKOVA, Izabela BUL Skopje 16.11.2019
Limit : 1:45.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

D - 2008 - 2009

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Skopje 1:18.99 492 38.08 40.91
*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

2. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:24.24 405 40.17 44.07
3. LATINOVIC-PEJOVIC, Margita 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:24.59 400 40.10 44.49
4. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:28.31 352 42.24 46.07
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:29.89 333 41.35 48.54
6. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step-Prishtina 1:32.04 311 44.55 47.49
7. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Nemo 1:33.41 297 44.13 49.28
8. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:45.78 204 51.17 54.61

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

C - 2006 - 2007

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:12.34 640 35.76 36.58
2. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:15.32 567 36.12 39.20
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step-Prishtina 1:19.74 478 38.01 41.73
4. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:27.91 356 42.02 45.89
5. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Skopje 1:30.15 330 42.48 47.67

B - 2002 - 2005

1. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:12.70 631 35.02 37.68
2. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Tirana 1:16.41 543 36.35 40.06
3. GAJIK, Marija 02 Skopje 1:16.59 539 36.59 40.00
4. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:19.88 475 38.69 41.19

ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:19.88 475 37.16 42.72

A - Absolute

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:12.34 640 35.76 36.58
2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:12.70 631 35.02 37.68
3. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:15.32 567 36.12 39.20
4. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Tirana 1:16.41 543 36.35 40.06
5. GAJIK, Marija 02 Skopje 1:16.59 539 36.59 40.00
6. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Skopje 1:18.99 492 38.08 40.91

*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

7. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step-Prishtina 1:19.74 478 38.01 41.73
8. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:19.88 475 38.69 41.19

ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:19.88 475 37.16 42.72
10. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:24.24 405 40.17 44.07
11. LATINOVIC-PEJOVIC, Margita 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:24.59 400 40.10 44.49
12. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:27.91 356 42.02 45.89
13. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:28.31 352 42.24 46.07
14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:29.89 333 41.35 48.54
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 4, Women, 100m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Skopje 1:30.15 330 42.48 47.67
16. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step-Prishtina 1:32.04 311 44.55 47.49
17. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Nemo 1:33.41 297 44.13 49.28
18. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:45.78 204 51.17 54.61

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***
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